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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 16, in Block i, of STONE GATE, SECTION FOUR, a
stbdivision in Haveis County, Texas, according to the map or
pat thereof recorded in Film Code No. 425002 of the Map
Records of Harris County, ‘Texas.
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THIS PROPERTY IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING:
RESTRICTIONS - FC# 425002 HCMR AND CF#'S T953106,
U220738, U220739, U956739, V12486, V941154, 949517,
W226059, Y581323, Y954444, 20070319498, 20080553089,
20110429087, 201 10467523, 20110548281, 20130079950,
20130617400, 20140037755, 20140217432,

AGREEMENT WITH RELIANT ENERGY HL&P CO. PER
CF# U067092,

HBUYER SANDRA L. ARANDA
Jon# 1501017

GF# FIH-07-FAH 1400984 1M
DATE  1-13-2015

-ALL BEARINGS ARE BASED ON THE MAP OR PLAT OF RECORDS IF THE SUBJECT
PHOPERTIES LIES IN A RECOHDED SUBDIVISION OF SAID COUNTY,

TS SURVEY IS CERTIFIED FOR THE THANSACTION ORLY, IT IS NOT
THANSFERABLE TO ADDITIONAL INSTITUTIONS OR SUBSEQUENT OWNER.
-SUBJECT 10 ANY AND ALL RECORDED AND UNRECOADED EASEMENTS, DEEDS,
RESTRICTIONS Oft BUILDING LINES THAT MAY APPLY TO SUBJECT PROPERTY.

Any relerence ta the 10 year Hand plain of flond hazard zanes ave an
estinate based on the data shown on the Flood Insurance Rate Map provided

WWWELEVATIONEXPRESSLANDSURVEYS.COM /mo HEREBY GERTIFY THAT THIS SURVEY WAS THIS DAY HIAGE ON TH
150 ORAND T e 3 ' 7 s L
130 “R’:'l\," r: ':f”f.“:’“ BOLLI GROUND OF THE PROPERTY LEGALLY DESCHIBED HEREOH, G
SULTE Ge
KATY, TX 77404 ME QR UNDER MY SUPERVISION, AND CONFORMS TO OR EX
281-674-5685 CURAENT STANDARDS AS ADOPTED BY THE TEXAS BOARD OF
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEVING .

by FEMA and should not be interpreted as a study or determination of the
floading propensities of this property. Accarding ta the Flaod Insurance Rate
Map far HARRIS COUNTY. Dated 10-16-2013, Map No. 48201C D4IOM. the
property desceibed lies within "Z0NE X" outside the 580 yr. Huod. Fload
infopnation 1s based on graphic plotting only due to inherét inaccuracics an
FEMA maps. we can not assume respunsibility for exact determination.
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